
Erdgeschoss Dachgeschoss

Classic 122

Wohnfläche EG
Wohnfläche DG
Gesamtwohnfläche
Nutzfläche im UG
Gesamtwohn- und
Nutzfläche

ca.
ca.
ca.
ca.

ca.

65,00 m²
57,00 m²

122,00 m²
69,00 m²

191,00 m²

Untergeschoss

Variante

SAKU-MASSIVHAUS GmbH

saku-massivhaus@t-online.de
www.saku-massivhaus.de

Friedeburger Str. 8a
09599 Freiberg
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